
   

      Ennis Center for Children, Inc. 
Flint Location 

Please contact the Licensing Department at (810) 233-4031 or Stephanie.miller@enniscenter.org to RSVP  

“With the support of the community, we preserve families when possible and create new families when necessary.” 
 

Orientation Schedule (2021): 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Orientation sessions will take place virtually with Ennis Center for Children’s Flint office 

 

January:  
Thursday  01/07/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday  01/07/2020 5PM-7PM 
Thursday  01/28/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday  01/28/2020 5PM-7PM 
 
February:  
Thursday 02/04/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday 02/04/2020 5PM-7PM 
Thursday  02/25/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday  02/25/2020 5PM-7PM 
 
March:  
Thursday  03/04/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday  03/04/2020 5PM-7PM 
Thursday  03/25/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday  03/25/2020 5PM-7PM 
 
April:  
Thursday 04/01/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday 04/01/2020 5PM-7PM 
Thursday  04/22/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday  04/22/2020 5PM-7PM 
 
May:  
Thursday  05/06/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday  05/06/2020 5PM-7PM 
Thursday  05/20/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday  05/20/2020 5PM-7PM 
 
June:  
Thursday 06/03/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday  06/03/2020 5PM-7PM 
Thursday  06/24/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday  06/24/2020 5PM-7PM 
 
 
 

July:  
Thursday 07/08/2020       9AM-11AM 
Thursday 07/08/2020 5PM-7PM 
Thursday  07/22/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday  07/22/2020 5PM-7PM 
 
August:  
Thursday 08/05/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday 08/05/2020 5PM-7PM 
Thursday  08/26/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday  08/26/2020 5PM-7PM 
 
September:  
Thursday 09/02/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday  09/02/2020 5PM-7PM 
Thursday  09/16/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday  09/16/2020 5PM-7PM 
 
October:  
Thursday 10/07/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday 10/07/2020 5PM-7PM 
Thursday  10/28/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday  10/28/2020 5PM-7PM 
 
November:  
Thursday 11/04/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday 11/04/2020 5PM-7PM 
Thursday  11/18/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday 11/18/2020 5PM-7PM 
 
December:  
Thursday 12/02/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday 12/02/2020 5PM-7PM 
Thursday  12/16/2020 9AM-11AM 
Thursday  12/16/2020 5PM-7PM 
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